BumpBondingProblems

80 _i I | | I I | | I I N | | I N I L= |

70

60

50

40

Row No.

30

20

10

I—III|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|III

I_III|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII

I_III|IIII|IIII|III-|IIII|

OO

10 20 30 40 50
Column No.

10

o

00
o

N o
o o
Vthrcomp threshold [DAC]

N
o



	Contents
	Page 1


